
Your  Area Representative:
Chris McCurdy - 5450dk

2800 University Avenue #114
West Des Moines, Iowa 50266

877-389-1429 toll free
618-664-1647 fax

cmccurdy@demoulin.com

Confidential
Preliminary PricingBROS. & CO. • 1025 SO. FOURTH ST

GREENVILLE, ILLINOIS 62246
Tel 800 228-8134 • Fax 618 664-1647

SHIPMENT WITHIN: 120-165 DAYS AFTER OUR RECEIPT IN GREENVILLE, ILLINOIS OF:

CASH Discount: If at the time you order, you pay in full, we will discount the custom products by 3%.
Government Entities: Net 30 Days with School Purchase Order.*
Boosters and All Others: 1/3 Payment with Order, then Balance on/or before delivery. *
MasterCard®, VISA® or DISCOVER®: Cash Discount will not apply to Credit Card Purchases.

ConfidentialPlume Case

Flat-top Shako Hat w/ hard case

Hangers

French Fountain Plumes

Nylon Suit Bags - One Color Logo
Gauntlet Cuffs

Shipping & Handling $420.00

If all details were at our factory today, 2/19/2016, you could anticipate
your uniforms shipping to you between 6/18/2016 and 8/2/2016.

Possible
Payment
Terms:

Delivery
Schedule:

Confidenti
al

Total Savings for Full Payment with Order <$1,155.15>

$0.00

70 Uniform JacketLC436 $255.12 $17,858.40
70 Bib Trousers w/snap hem566 $116.22 $8,135.40
70 30-1 $59.08 $4,135.60
70 B550 $19.81 $1,386.70
70 Drop Pendant w/ letteringSPC $53.81 $3,766.70

$39,345.00Subtotal

Sales Tax

$39,765.00Contract Total

QUANTITY STYLE ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXTENSION

Less Prepayment

Subtotal

2
70

set-up

70
70

1

Embroidery Set-up Fee
Vivace
539

$25.00
$12.00
$44.16

$81.00

$50.00
$840.00

$3,091.20

$81.00

$39,765.00

$0.00Down Payment
Balance Due $39,765.00

1. A signed Agreement with down payment. 3. Written approval of sample uniform with all changes.
2. Sample Uniform for duplication. 4. Sizes - Both measurements and/or Stock Size approval.

Shipping Terms: F.O.B. SCHOOL

This is not a contract.
This document is for your information only.

It is not to be construed as binding to DeMOULiN Bros & Co nor you.

41750 Carthage Road
Business Office

Ravenna,  NE  68869

Ravenna Public Schools

Ravenna, NE  68869

Ravenna Public Schools Ship To:

41750 Carthage Road

308-452-3249Telephone:

Business Office

Email:

Bill To:

*Lease/Purchase Option may be available.


